Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445     |   rdalighting,com 110 | 2022
DESCRIPTION:
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts (Maximum) 122.5W
Lumens (Maximum) 15,614
Efficacy (Lm/W) 127.4
Voltage 120-277V

Adjustable Wall Light
AWL3S LED120A100 DIMVK
ORDERING GUIDE:
Wattage
LED120A100
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Color Temp.
VK - SELECTABLE
3K/4K/5K
Finish
BRZ - BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM COLOR
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V DIMMING
Controls Options
PC - PHOTOCELL*
DHFS - Dimming High
Frequency Motion
Sensor
BLANK
SP10 - 10kV SURGE
PROTECTION
*Standard Configuration
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
052140  AWL3S-LED120A100-B-VK-BRZ-DIM-PC